
D A T E / T I M E L O C A T I O N

M E E T  T H E  B E A C H  
2019 BEACH SCHEDULE 

Saturday, June 15, 10:00 – 1:00 PM   Tolmie
Saturday, June 15, 10:00 – 1:00 PM    Burfoot
Saturday, June 29, 10:00 – 1:00 PM    Priest Point
Sunday, June 30, 10:00 – 1:00 PM    Burfoot
Sunday, June 30, 10:00 – 1:00 PM  Tolmie

Thursday, July 4,  12:00 – 3:00 PM   Burfoot
Saturday, July 13, 10:00 – 1:00 PM    Woodard Bay
Saturday, July 13, 10:00 – 1:00 PM     Priest Point
Sunday, July 14, 10:00 – 1:00 PM    Tolmie
Sunday, July 14, 10:00 – 1:00 PM    Burfoot
Saturday, July 20, 2:00 – 5:00 PM    Frye Cove
Saturday, July 20, 2:00 – 5:00 PM    Woodard Bay

Saturday, August 3,  1:00 – 4:00 PM    Tolmie
Saturday, August 3,  1:00 – 4:00 PM     Burfoot
Sunday, August 4,  1:00 – 4:00 PM    Tolmie
Sunday, August 4,  1:00 – 4:00 PM   Burfoot
Saturday, August 17, 1:00 – 4:00 PM   Frye Cove
Saturday, August 17, 1:00 – 4:00 PM   Priest Point
Sunday, August 18, 1:00 – 4:00 PM   Woodard Bay
Sunday, August 18, 1:00 – 4:00 PM   Priest Point
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Join us for a beach interpreta�on by community 
volunteers showcasing inter�dal life, offered at 

local beaches during summer low �des.
 www.SSEAcenter.org/MTB


